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No.10 Drinks List

DRINK

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

WHITE WINE 

RED WINE 

ROSE WINE 

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE 

BEER

WHISKY

GIN

VODKA

RUM

LIQUEURS
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Cocktails 

10.00

TOM'S ESPRESSO MARTINI
Sailor Jerry, Kahlua, Caramel Syrup, Double Espresso, 
Amaretti Dust

NO.10 PORNSTAR MARTINI 2.0
Aboslut Vanilla, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon Juice, 
Gomme, Egg White, Topped with Rose Prosecco

BANANA & PINEAPPLE DAIQUIRI
Langs Banana, Langs Pineapple, Lime Juice, Gomme

PEAR DROP
Absolut Pear Vodka, Prickly Pear Liqueur, Lime Juice, 
Orgeat

MANGO FROSE
Mango & Lime Gin, Lemon Juice, Grenadine, 
Rose Prosecco

SMOKEY COKEY
Smokey Monkey Shoulder, Monkey Shoulder Original, 
Orange Bitters, Cola Syrup

BLUEBERRY SOUR
Tequila Blanco, Blueberry Liqueur, Lime Juice, Egg 
White, Agave

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
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Mocktails

5.00

5.00

5.00

RASPBERRY RASCAL
Fresh Raspberries, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, 
Lime Juice, Lemonade

TROPICAL TREASURE
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, 
Orgeat, Soda

APPLE MOJITO
Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Gomme, Mint, Lemonade

PRICE
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Wh�e Wine

175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

6.50 8.25 24.00

175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

8.75 10.50 28.00

8.50 10.00 26.50

8.75 10.50 28.00

9.25 11.25 31.50

36.50

HOUSE WINE      

LA BRUETTE BLANC
GASCONY, FRANCE

Refreshing blend of local Gascony grapes 
with lemon, green apples & hits of stone 
fruit

CRISP, LIGHT, FRESH, FRAGRANT      

PINOT GRIGIO MONTEVENTO 
VENICE, ITALY

Well balanced & refreshing with delicate 
almond notes & a light citrus finish

ROSARIO SAUVIGNON BLANC 
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

Explosive passion fruit aromas make this 
wine a vibrant & refreshing crowd-pleaser

PASQUA CHARDONNAY 
PUGLIA, ITALY

Intense notes of tropical fruit & almond 
paste; intense, soft & enveloping flavour

PICPOUL DE PINET, CUVEE LES LADIES 
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Bright, crisp and as fresh as a daisy!
The perfect seafood wine

GAVI DI GAVI FRATELLI A&R 
PIEDMONT, ITALY

Ripe pear & white flowers dominate in this 
elegant & appealing Italian classic

PRICE
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Wh�e Wine

175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

36.50

39.5

175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

10.75 13.50 36.50

MEDIUM BODIED, STRUCTURED, FULL CHARACTER      

ALBARINO, PAZO LA MAZA 
ADEGAS GAEGAS
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

The classic Galician dry white lends itself to 
seafood - stone fruits, grapefruit & floral notes 
with the signature bone-dry mineral tail

PETIT CHABLIS, VINCENT DAMPT
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Refreshingly citrus & mineral. Text book stuff 
from one of the region's 'new stars'.

FULL˜BODIED, INTENSE, COMPLEX     

SAUVIGNON BLANC ERADUS 
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Vibrant & aromatic wine with intense tropical 
fruit flavours & a long, rich finish 

PRICE

SANCERRE, CAILLOTTES, DOMAINE LA 
CROIX, SAINT LAURENT
LOIRE, FRANCE

Elegant & mineral Loire Sauvignon. Grassy and 
peppery notes with gorgeous fruit purity'.

11.75 15.25 41.50

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
WAIRAPARA, NEW ZEALAND

Fresh herbal aromas with ripe guava, 
gooseberries & passion fruit. Crisp & succulent.

14.25 18.25 52.50
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Red Wine

175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

8.75

9.25 11.00 30.50

175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

11.25 13.75 39.50

8.25 9.75 26.50

36.00

LIGHT, FRAGRANT, FRUITY    

SANZIANA PINOT NOIR 
RECAS CRAMELE
ROMANIA

Layers of complex black cherry, raspberry 
& cinnamon with spiced fruit cake notes 

MERLOT, CECILIA BERETTA 
VENETO, ITALY

Soft & velvety, classic ruby red Merlot with an 
enticing smooth milk chocolate finish

MEDIUM˜BODIED, COMPLEX, WELL˜STRUCTURED     

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, CECILIA BERETTA 
VENETO, ITALY

The “Baby Amarone”: round & smooth, 
full bodied, with a long chocolatey finish

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ROSARIO 
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

An approachable red teaming with ripe 
redcurrants & kissed with spice

BODEGAS ZUGOBER RIOJA CRIANZA
RIOJA, SPAIN

The classic Rioja with rich plum, dark cherry, 
warm spices & a lengthy finish

PRICE

HOUSE WINE

IL BARROCCIO ROSSO
SICILY, ITALY

An opulent red which is spicy & juicy, 
displaying flavours of plums & dark berries

175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

6.50 8.25 24.00

10.50 28.00
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Red Wine

175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

63.00

175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

68.00

10.75 12.75 37.50

39.50

47.50

37.50

FULL-BODIED, RICH, MULTILAYERED, DRY       

AMARONE TERRE DE CARIANO, 
CECILIA BERETTA
VENETO, ITALY

Brooding & intense, this stunning Amarone 
exudes spicy cherry & notes of dark mocha

BAROLO, LA RARTUFAIA, GIULIA NEGRI 
PIEDMONT, ITALY

Richly intense, brimming with dark fruit &  
minerality. Full of Barolo personality

FLOR DE CARDON MALBEC
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Moreish & delicious, this powerful & elegant   
red brims with vibrant plums & liquorice

SHIRAZ, THE LANE 
ADELAIDE HILLS, AUSTRALIA

This new world favourite has a delicious old   
world style full of dark fruits & warm spice

MONTEPULCIANO, LONELY VINEYARD 
EDEN VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

Very impressive take on this Italian varietal. 
Robust and succulent with bags of character

MUCCHIETTO PRIMITIVO, PASQUA 
PUGLIA, ITALY

A bold & warming wine packed with guts & character 
overflowing with silky dark fruits & sweet spices

PRICE
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Rose Wine

ROSE WINE     175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

LA BROUETTE ROSÉ 7.50 9.25       2 5.50
GASCOGNY, FRANCE

A fruity & easy drinking rosé with layers
of fresh strawberries & cream

LA SOURCE GABRIEL ROSÉ 36.OO
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Classic Provence Rose. Delicate and fruity 
with �oral notes & a hint of stone fruit

PRICE
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Sparkling

125ML  BOTTLE

7.00 32.00

35.00

60.00

88.00

67.00

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGME     

PROSECCO CECILIA BERETTA 
TREVISO, ITALY

Italian Classic, delightfully dry & floral with lavender, 
jasmine & orange blossom

SPUMANTE ROSÉ, CECILIA BERETTA
VENETO, ITALY

The palate shows hints of pear & red fruit over 
refreshing sherbety & creamy bubbles

LAURENT ˜ PERRIER BRUT NV
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Characteristics of citrus, toast & spiced. Well balanced 
house style champagne

LAURENT ˜ PERRIER ROSÉ NV 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

A daring yet tender Rosé. Wild & sharp with a 
lip-smackingly fruity finish

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Familiarly known as “the widow”, this is an elegant 
champagne fit for any occasion

PRICE
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PRICE

Beer

4.80

5.30

5.30

5.30

5.90

6.00

POA

5.10

4.90

5.00

4.90

4.90

5.50

4.90

5.20

5.00

4.60

4.90

4.00

DRAUGHT BEER    

CALEDONIAN BEST 

GUINNESS

INNIS & GUNN 

SCHIEHALLION

FIERCE CERVEZA

FIERCE IPA 

GUEST ALE

STRONGBOW

TENNENT’S

TIMOTHY TAYLOR LANDLORD 

BOTTLED BEER    

ASAHI

BIRRA MORRETTI 

BROOKLYNILAGER

CORONA

ERDINGER WEISSBEIR 

KOPPARBERG  FLAVOURS 

MAGNERS

PERONI

ERDINGER 

PERONIiLIBRA
3.80

ALCOHOL FREE

ALCOHOL FREE
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PRICE

Whisky

10.00

5.30

5.00

11.50

5.50

5.50

8.00

9.40

15.00

SCOTCH WHISKY    

ABERLOUR A'BUNADH SINGLE CASK

ARDBEG 10

ARDNAMURCHAN

ARDNAMURCHAN ADELPHI SELECTION

BALVENIE 12 DOUBLE WOOD

BALVENIE 12 AMERICAN OAK 

BALVENIE 14 CARIBBEAN CASK 

BALVENIE 14 WEEK OF PEAT 

BALVENIE 16 FRENCH OAK

BALVENIE 21 PORT WOOD

BOWMORE 12 

CAOL ILA 12 

CRAGGANMORE 12 

CRAGGANMORE DISTILLER'S EDITION

DALMORE 12

DALMORE KING ALEXANDER

DALMORE  PORT WOOD

GLENDRONACH PORT WOOD

GLENDRONACH 15

GLENFARCLAS 15

GLENFARCLAS 105 CASK STRENGTH

17.00

4.60

5.70

4.80

7.50

6.00

19.00

8.60

8.40

8.40

8.70

8.70
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PRICE

Whisky

6.80

10.60

27.50

20.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.30

8.00

4.80

4.10

7.40

10.50

GLENFIDDICH  15

GLENFIDDICH 18

GLENFIDDICH GRAND CRU

GLENFIDDICH 21

GLENFIDDICH ORCHARD

GLENFIDDICH PROJECT XX

GLENFIDDICH FIRE & CANE

GLENMORANGIE  10

HERACH

HIGHLAND PARK 12

JURA 10

LAGAVULINI16

LAGAVULIN DISTILLER'S EDITION

LAPHROIG 10

MACALLAN 12

MONKEY SHOULDER

MONKEY SHOULDER SMOKEY

MORTLACH  12

TALISKER 10

TAMDHU 12

TAMDHU 15

4.80

9.00

4.30

4.30

7.50

5.40

4.80

9.00
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PRICE

Whisky

4.10

8.60

4.10

3.80

4.70

4.60

8.60

WORLD WHISKY

BUFFALO TRACE

HIBIKI

JACK DANIELS 

JAMESONS

MAKER'S MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

YOICHI
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PRICE

Gin

4.00

4.60

4.30

5.00

3.90

3.90

4.80

4.90

4.60

3.90

5.70

4.60

4.80

4.00

5.00

4.80

4.70

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

BROCKMANS 

CAORUNN

ESKER FLAVOURS

GORDON'S

GORDON'S PINK

ISLE OF HARRIS

HENDRICK’S 

HENDRICK’S FLORA ADORA  

HOUSE OF ELRICK 

MONKEY 47 

PORTER’S GIN FLAVOURS 

ROCK ROSE 

TANQUERAY 

TANQUERAY 10

THE BOTANIST 

WHITLEY NEILL FLAVOURS
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PRICE

Vodka

4.20

5.10

5.10

4.00

ABSOLUT  FLAVOURS

BELVEDER 

GREYIGOOSE 

SMIRNOFF



W W W . N O 1 0 A B E R D E E N . C O . U K 16

P
L

E
A

S
E

 A
S

K
 I

F
 Y

O
U

 C
A

N
N

O
T

 F
IN

D
 Y

O
U

R
 T

IP
P

L
E

PRICE

Rum

4.10

6.40

4.30

4.00

BACARDI

DIPLOMATICO EXCLUSIVE RESERVA

GOSLINGS

HAVANA 3

HAVANA  7

HAVANA ESPECIAL

KRAKEN

KOKO KANU

LANGS BANANA/PINEAPPLE

MORGAN'S SPICED

OVD

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE

RON ZACAPA

RON ZACAPA  XO

SAILOR JERRY

4.30

4.00

4.30

4.10

4.10

4.00

3.90

5.50

7.20

16.50

4.50
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PRICE

Soft Drinks

3.00

2.90

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.60

3.00

3.00

2.90

3.00

2.50

2.90

3.00

2.90

4.90

2.90

APPLETISER

FRUIT JUICE FLAVOURS

COKE

DIET COKE 

FANTA

FEVERTREE FLAVOURS

IRN BRU 

DIET IRN BRU 

J20 FLAVOURS

REDBULL

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON 

BIG TOM TOMATO JUICE 

SPRITE

STILL WATER SMALL

STILL WATER LARGE 

SPARKLING WATER SMALL 

SPARKLING WATER LARGE 4.90




